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Place Boat Name Skipper's Name Boat Type Sail # PHRF Rating Division Yacht Club Correct Time 

1 "Sabrina's Sabrosa" Alex Simanis Henderson 30 USA 113 51 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC/ CYC seattle 2:46:50

2 Creative Al Hughes J/105 51911 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC, CYC Seattle 2:51:02

3 Ace Shorett Burzycki Farr 395 39506 39 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) PMYC 2:51:46

4 More Jubilee Erik Kristen J105 114 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) CYC Seattle 2:52:45

5 Selah Tad Fairbank J 100 77 78 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) Eagle Harbor Yacht Club 2:54:13

6 Gray Wolf Evgeniy Goussev Custom40 401 54 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) Pmyc 2:54:39

7 the Boss Chad Stenwick j35 69112 72 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) wscyc 2:55:09

8 Karma Ken Orlob Dash 34 4 117 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) CYC Edmonds 2:55:30

9 Time Warp PETER NELSON Farr 395 39528 39 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) CYC Seattle, STYC, Hobie Fleet 95 2:56:30

10 Peer Gynt Sara Billey J/105 235 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC / CYC 2:57:16

11 Great White DAN L. WIERMAN J 35 18320 72 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) WSCYC 3:18:29

12 Rush Peter Dorsey J 80 1005 129 Division 4: “Short Handed” (PHRF 116 and slower) 3:29:57

13 6 Feet More Ben Braden UN 30 2 129 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) Port Madison Yacht Club 3:45:33

14 ratfish jonah zimmerman evelyn 32-2 69061 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) sloop tavern yacht club 3:51:06

15 Swan Cole Davis Thunderbird 1008 195 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) WSSA 4:07:49

16 Elixir Megan Kogut Aphrodite 101 29 144 Division 4: “Short Handed” (PHRF 116 and slower) CYCE 4:11:50

17 Bravo Cranston Santana 30/30 PC 77785 132 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) PMYC 4:15:27

18 Hyphen Ty Abrams Dash 34 34 105 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) PMYC 4:17:30

19 Corsair Gary Seibert Hanse 411 165 105 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) WSCYC 4:19:42

20 Tantalus Ole Hovland Express 37-2 73399 75 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) POYC 4:24:53

21 Perplexity John Wilkerson Express 37 41729 72 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC 4:35:38

22 Castaway Kelly Foust Catalina N/A 204 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) poyc 4:51:54

23 Aquila Bill Powell Beneteau 30E 77999 156 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) WSCYC 5:05:28

24 Falcon Bryan Massey Cal 9.2 68 186 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) WSCYC 5:09:57

25 Skye Bill Hinckley Pilot 35 4650 195 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) PMYC 5:14:18

26 Emelia Josh Smith catalina 36 1645 177 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class PMYC 5:25:33

27 Flaming Redhead Maxim Oustiougov Choate 27 59285 180 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class STYC 5:41:27

DNF Intuition David Lynch C&C37+ 43747 78 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) PMPMYC N/A

DNF Minerva Michael Fagundo J/33 34 93 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) Seattle Yacht Club N/A

DNF Lyric Haley Alden 44 59922 126 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) N/A

DNF Aquavit Dave Sinson IF International Folkboat 3242 285 Division 4: “Short Handed” (PHRF 116 and slower) Sloop Tavern YC, CYC Seattle N/A

Overall - Combined Divisions
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Place Boat Name Skipper's Name Boat Type Sail # PHRF Rating Division Yacht Club Correct Time 

DNF Moya Langley Gace Nonsuch 108 175 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class PMYC N/A

DNF ARAMINTA Nicholas Paradis Araminta 1954 228 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class Port Madison Yacht Club N/A

DNF Z Fat Cat william benjamin Nonsuch N/A 180 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class PMYC N/A

DNF Alcyon Devon Blankenship Rawson 30 PH N/A 333 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class N/A N/A

Place Boat Name Skipper's Name Boat Type Sail # PHRF Rating Division Yacht Club Correct Time 

1 "Sabrina's Sabrosa" Alex Simanis Henderson 30 USA 113 51 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC/ CYC seattle 2:46:50

2 the Boss Chad Stenwick j35 69112 72 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) wscyc 2:55:09

3 Time Warp PETER NELSON Farr 395 39528 39 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) CYC Seattle, STYC, Hobie Fleet 95 2:56:30

4 Great White DAN L. WIERMAN J 35 18320 72 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) WSCYC 3:18:29

5 Corsair Gary Seibert Hanse 411 165 105 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) WSCYC 4:19:42

6 Tantalus Ole Hovland Express 37-2 73399 75 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) POYC 4:24:53

DNF Intuition David Lynch C&C37+ 43747 78 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) PMPMYC N/A

DNF Minerva Michael Fagundo J/33 34 93 Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster) Seattle Yacht Club N/A

Place Boat Name Skipper's Name Boat Type Sail # PHRF Rating Division Yacht Club Correct Time 

1 Creative Al Hughes J/105 51911 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC, CYC Seattle 2:51:02

2 Ace Shorett Burzycki Farr 395 39506 39 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) PMYC 2:51:46

3 More Jubilee Erik Kristen J105 114 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) CYC Seattle 2:52:45

4 Selah Tad Fairbank J 100 77 78 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) Eagle Harbor Yacht Club 2:54:13

6 Gray Wolf Evgeniy Goussev Custom40 401 54 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) Pmyc 2:54:39

5 Peer Gynt Sara Billey J/105 235 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC / CYC 2:57:16

7 ratfish jonah zimmerman evelyn 32-2 69061 93 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) sloop tavern yacht club 3:51:06

8 Hyphen Ty Abrams Dash 34 34 105 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) PMYC 4:17:30

9 Perplexity John Wilkerson Express 37 41729 72 Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster) STYC 4:35:38

Overall - Combined Divisions - Continued

Division 1: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 115 and faster)

Division 2: “Short Handed” (PHRF 115 and faster)



Jim Depue Memorial Race - Port Madison Yacht Club - February 20, 2021

3

Place Boat Name Skipper's Name Boat Type Sail # PHRF Rating Division Yacht Club Correct Time 

1 Karma Ken Orlob Dash 34 4 117 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) CYC Edmonds 3:00:30

2 6 Feet More Ben Braden UN 30 2 129 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) Port Madison Yacht Club 3:45:33

3 Swan Cole Davis Thunderbird 1008 195 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) WSSA 4:07:49

4 Bravo Cranston Santana 30/30 PC 77785 132 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) PMYC 4:20:27

5 Castaway Kelly Foust Catalina N/A 204 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) poyc 4:51:54

6 Aquila Bill Powell Beneteau 30E 77999 156 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) WSCYC 5:00:28

7 Falcon Bryan Massey Cal 9.2 68 186 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) WSCYC 5:04:57

8 Skye Bill Hinckley Pilot 35 4650 195 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) PMYC 5:09:18

DNF Lyric Haley Alden 44 59922 126 Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower) N/A

Place Boat Name Skipper's Name Boat Type Sail # PHRF Rating Division Yacht Club Correct Time 

1 Rush Peter Dorsey J 80 1005 129 Division 4: “Short Handed” (PHRF 116 and slower) 3:29:57

2 Elixir Megan Kogut Aphrodite 101 29 144 Division 4: “Short Handed” (PHRF 116 and slower) CYCE 4:16:50

DNF Aquavit Dave Sinson IF International Folkboat 3242 285 Division 4: “Short Handed” (PHRF 116 and slower) Sloop Tavern YC, CYC Seattle N/A

Place Boat Name Skipper's Name Boat Type Sail # PHRF Rating Division Yacht Club Correct Time 

1 Emelia Josh Smith catalina 36 1645 177 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class PMYC 5:25:33

2 Flaming Redhead Maxim Oustiougov Choate 27 59285 180 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class STYC 5:41:27

DNF Moya Langley Gace Nonsuch 108 175 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class PMYC N/A

DNF ARAMINTA Nicholas Paradis Araminta 1954 228 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class PMYC N/A

DNF Z Fat Cat william benjamin Nonsuch N/A 180 Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class PMYC N/A

Division 5: No Flying Sails / Cruising Class

Division 3: “Quaran-Team” (PHRF 116 and slower)

Division 4: “Short Handed” (PHRF 116 and slower)


